
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ABERNATHY ISD 095901 17
AMHERST ISD 140901 17
ANTON ISD 110901 17 Neal Brown nealbrown@antonisd.org (806) 997-5211
BORDEN COUNTY 
ISD

017901 17

BROWNFIELD ISD 223901 17
COTTON CENTER 
ISD

095902 17

CROSBYTON CISD 054901 17 Stacy Mason masons@crosbyton.k12.tx.us (806) 675-7331 1208
DAWSON ISD 058902 17
DENVER CITY ISD 251901 17 Kellie Adams kellie.adams@dcisd.org (806) 592-5902
FLOYDADA ISD 077901 17 Pam Ricketts pricketts@floydadaisd.esc17.net (806) 983-5332
FRENSHIP ISD 152907 17 Debbie Hobgood dhobgood@frenship.us (806) 866-0965 
GUTHRIE CSD 135001 17
HALE CENTER ISD 095903 17 Lisa Madrigal lmadrigal@hcisdowls.net (806) 839-2451 103
HARMONY 
SCIENCE ACAD 
(LUBBOCK)

152805 17

IDALOU ISD 152910 17
JAYTON-GIRARD 
ISD

132902 17

KLONDIKE ISD 058905 17 Tony Bushong tbushong@esc17.net (806) 462-7332
KLONDIKE ISD 058905 17 Steve McLaren smclaren@esc17.net (806) 462-7334
KLONDIKE ISD 058905 17 Glenda Horton gkhorton@esc17.net (806) 462-7332
LAMESA ISD 058906 17 Frankie Sauseda fsauseda@lamesaisd.net (806) 872-8301 230
LEVELLAND ISD 110902 17
LITTLEFIELD ISD 140904 17
LOCKNEY ISD 077902 17
LOOP ISD 083902 17
LORENZO ISD 054902 17
LUBBOCK ISD 152901 17 Dana King dking@lubbockisd.org (806) 766-1215
LUBBOCK-COOPER 
ISD

152906 17 Pam Brown pbrown@lcisd.net (806) 863-7135

MEADOW ISD 223902 17
MORTON ISD 040901 17
MOTLEY COUNTY 
ISD

173901 17

MULESHOE ISD 009901 17
NEW DEAL ISD 152902 17
NEW HOME ISD 153905 17

mailto:fsauseda@lamesaisd.net


O'DONNELL ISD 153903 17
OLTON ISD 140905 17
PADUCAH ISD 051901 17
PATTON SPRINGS 
ISD

063906 17

PETERSBURG ISD 095904 17
PLAINS ISD 251902 17
PLAINVIEW ISD 095905 17 Greg Brown greg.brown @plainview.k12.tx.us (806) 293-6000
POST ISD 085902 17
RALLS ISD 054903 17 Macy Cavazos mmcavazos@esc17.net (806) 253-2571
RISE ACADEMY 152802 17
ROOSEVELT ISD 152908 17 Kayla Morrison kmorrison@roosevelt.k12.tx.us (806) 842-3282 102
ROPES ISD 110905 17
SANDS CISD 058909 17
SEAGRAVES ISD 083901 17
SEMINOLE ISD 083903 17 Veronica Low vlow@seminole.k12.tx.us (432) 758-3662
SHALLOWATER ISD 152909 17 Mary Hughes mhughes@shallowaterisd.net (806) 832-4531 2801

SLATON ISD 152903 17 Leigh Crane lcrane@slatonisd.net (806) 828-6583
SMYER ISD 110906 17
SOUTH PLAINS 
ACADEMY 
CHARTER DISTRICT

152803 17

SOUTHLAND ISD 085903 17
SPRINGLAKE-
EARTH ISD

140907 17

SPUR ISD 063903 17
SUDAN ISD 140908 17 Kayela Harrell kayelaharrell@sudanisd.net (806) 227-2431
SUNDOWN ISD 110907 17
TAHOKA ISD 153904 17
TEXAS TECH 
UNIVERSITY HIGH 
SCHOOL

152504 17

WELLMAN-UNION 
CISD

223904 17

WHITEFACE CISD 040902 17
WHITHARRAL ISD 110908 17
WILSON ISD 153907 17
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